
Alternate coal used as 

percentage of Total coal: 
CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

1 34253 0.000 0 34253 34253 0 0 34253 24872 0 0 24872 24872 0 0 24872 155391.39 0.00 0.00 155391.39

2 11115 0.000 0 11115 45367 0 0 45367 26836 0 0 26836 51708 0 0 51708 139670.48 0.00 0.00 139670.48

3 19669 0.000 0 19669 65036 0 0 65036 23163 0 0 23163 74871 0 0 74871 136176.06 0.00 0.00 136176.06

4 23066 0.000 0 23066 88102 0 0 88102 24653 0 0 24653 99524 0 0 99524 134589.44 0.00 0.00 134589.44

5 19082 0.000 0 19082 107184 0 0 107184 26461 0 0 26461 125984 0 0 125984 127211.00 0.00 0.00 127211.00

6 22567 0.000 0 22567 129751 0 0 129751 26945 0 0 26945 152929 0 0 152929 122833.17 0.00 0.00 122833.17

7 7529 0.000 0 7529 137280 0 0 137280 20583 0 0 20583 173512 0 0 173512 109778.74 0.00 0.00 109778.74

8 30722 0.000 0 30722 168002 0 0 168002 23681 0 0 23681 197193 0 0 197193 116820.22 0.00 0.00 116820.22

9 41759 0.000 0 41759 209762 0 0 209762 25511 0 0 25511 222704 0 0 222704 133068.67 0.00 0.00 133068.67

10 37932 0.000 0 37932 247694 0 0 247694 26056 0 0 26056 248760 0 0 248760 144945.13 0.00 0.00 144945.13

11 26145 0.000 0 26145 273839 0 0 273839 21914 0 0 21914 270674 0 0 270674 149175.92 0.00 0.00 149175.92

12 22953 0.000 0 22953 296792 0 0 296792 25078 0 0 25078 295752 0 0 295752 147051.26 0.00 0.00 147051.26
13 18934 0.000 0 18934 315726 0 0 315726 20000 0 0 20000 315752 0 0 315752 145985.16 0.00 0.00 145985.16
14 26055 0.000 0 26055 341782 0 0 341782 13994 0 0 13994 329746 0 0 329746 158046.59 0.00 0.00 158046.59

15 15133 0.000 0 15133 356915 0 0 356915 15812 0 0 15812 345558 0 0 345558 157367.67 0.00 0.00 157367.67

16 29840 0.000 0 29840 386755 0 0 386755 18669 0 0 18669 364227 0 0 364227 168538.31 0.00 0.00 168538.31

17 15145 0.000 0 15145 401900 0 0 401900 17409 0 0 17409 381636 0 0 381636 166274.80 0.00 0.00 166274.80

18 15452 0.000 0 15452 417352 0 0 417352 17579 0 0 17579 399215 0 0 399215 164147.59 0.00 0.00 164147.59

19 29328 0.000 0 29328 446679 0 0 446679 17337 0 0 17337 416553 0 0 416553 176137.66 0.00 0.00 176137.66

20 18094 0.000 0 18094 464773 0 0 464773 18480 0 0 18480 435033 0 0 435033 175751.55 0.00 0.00 175751.55

21 34018 0.000 0 34018 498791 0 0 498791 16679 0 0 16679 451712 0 0 451712 193090.01 0.00 0.00 193090.01

22 19589 0.000 0 19589 518380 0 0 518380 17196 0 0 17196 468908 0 0 468908 195482.82 0.00 0.00 195482.82

23 19518 0.000 0 19518 537898 0 0 537898 17171 0 0 17171 486079 0 0 486079 197829.79 0.00 0.00 197829.79

24 23389 0.000 0 23389 561287 0 0 561287 18476 0 0 18476 504555 0 0 504555 202743.39 0.00 0.00 202743.39

25 14916 0.000 0 14916 576203 0 0 576203 27025 0 0 27025 531580 0 0 531580 190634.06 0.00 0.00 190634.06

26 19557 0.000 0 19557 595760 0 0 595760 32196 0 0 32196 563776 0 0 563776 177994.80 0.00 0.00 177994.80

27 15953 0.000 0 15953 611714 0 0 611714 26065 0 0 26065 589841 0 0 589841 167883.16 0.00 0.00 167883.16

28 26996 0.000 0 26996 638709 0 0 638709 16708 0 0 16708 606549 0 0 606549 178170.77 0.00 0.00 178170.77

3. CIL subsidiariesmeans SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable

Date

Note: 

2. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 

Daily Coal Received (MT)*

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

Balance Coal Stock (MT): DailyCumulative Coal Consumption (MT)Daily Coal Consumption (MT)Cumultaive Coal Received (MT)

146010.880

Coal Source

CIL Subsidiaries (ROM)

Opening balance Stock for current 

month (MT)

Open requisition for the 

Month: Total (MT)

0.0000

TSPL Coal status Report Consolidated (MCL and including other CIL Subsidiaries and Alternate Coal): February 2021
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